
2020 Nursing Home Moratorium Exceptions - Approved 
 
 

PROJECT CITY COUNTY PROJECT TYPE TOTAL COST ANNUAL MA COST 
      
CentraCare Health Sauk Centre  Sauk Centre Stearns Renovation/addition $12,260,235 $294,619 
Chisholm Health Center  Chisholm St. Louis Renovation/addition $11,968,659 $36,051 
Lake Minnetonka Care Center  Deephaven Hennepin Replacement $4,802,700 $166,800 
Lakeview Methodist  Fairmont Martin Rreplacement $23,152,000 $195,752 
LifeCare Roseau Manor  Roseau Roseau Renovation/addition $7,929,451 $136,937 
Luther Haven  Montevideo Chippewa Renovation/addition $23,196,755 $293,679 
Madison Healthcare  Madison Lac qui parle Renovation/addition $8,307,974 $41,740 
      
MA Funds Available $1,207,815      
      
     $1,165,578 

    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    

 


